

Stud Farm

Mundon Road, Mundon
Maldon, Essex, CM9 6PN
United Kingdom

Telephone: 07786 433007
Email admin@studfarmcontracting.com



Invoice To:

Robin Moxon
3 Sandgate Lane
London
SW18 3JP

SALES INVOICE

Invoice Date 18/09/2020
Due Date 02/10/2020
Reference Fencing
Customer Code RMO01
Invoice Number SI-1268

Description	Qty/Hrs	Price/Rate	VAT %	Net Amt
3 strand barbed wire fencing 1197m @ £5.12 per meter	1,197.00	5.12	20.00	6,128.64
2 x 15ft gates supplied and hung @ £385.00 per gate	2.00	385.00	20.00	770.00
Deduct deposit £3457	1.00	-3,457.00	20.00	-3,457.00

VAT Rate	Net	VAT	Net Amount	3,441.64
Standard 20.00% (20.00%)	£3,441.64	£688.33	VAT Amount	688.33
			TOTAL	£4,129.97

Terms and Conditions:

PAYMENT TERMS: NET 14 DAYS

Please make cheques payable to : Stud Farm

BACS Payments:
Account No: 57082758
Sort Code: 60-13-37

Please Quote Invoice No.

Stud Farm

Mundon Road, Mundon
Maldon, Essex, CM9 6PN
United Kingdom

Telephone: 07786 433007
Email admin@studfarmcontracting.com



Invoice To:

Robin Moxon
3 Sandgate Lane
London
SW18 3JP

SALES INVOICE

Invoice Date 18/09/2020
Due Date 02/10/2020
Reference Mulching
Customer Code RMO01
Invoice Number SI-1269

Description

Description	Qty/Hrs	Price/Rate	VAT %	Net Amt
Mulching 76 hours @ £109 per hour	76.00	109.00	20.00	8,284.00
Oat seed 3 ton @ £250 per tonne	3.00	250.00	0.00	750.00

VAT Rate	Net	VAT	Net Amount	
Standard 20.00% (20.00%)	£8,284.00	£1,656.80	Net Amount	9,034.00
Zero Rated 0.00% (0.00%)	£750.00	£0.00	VAT Amount	1,656.80
			TOTAL	£10,690.80

Terms and Conditions:

PAYMENT TERMS: NET 14 DAYS

Please make cheques payable to : Stud Farm

BACS Payments:
Account No: 57082758
Sort Code: 60-13-37

Please Quote Invoice No.

Stud Farm Contracting
Stud Farm
Mundon Road
Maldon
CM9 6PN

Invoice

Page 1

VAT Reg No: 700106802



Robin Moxon
3 Sandgate Lane
London
0

Invoice Number 1387
Invoice Date 15/01/2021
Customer Order No Deposit for
Account Reference RMO01

VAT Reg No:

Quantity	Details	Unit Price	Disc Amt	Net Amt	VAT %	VAT
1.00	8894m of stock fencing (as Land Agents measurements) @ £6.67 per meter = £59,522.98	0.00	0.00	0.00	20.00	0.00
1.00	40% deposit - £23,809.19	24,124.06	0.00	24,124.06	20.00	4,824.81
0.00	12 x 12ft wooden gates @ £420 per gate = £5040.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	20.00	0.00
1.00	40% deposit - £2016.00	2,016.00	0.00	2,016.00	20.00	403.20

Terms and Conditions:

PAYMENT TERMS: NET 14 DAYS

Please make cheques payable to: Stud Farm

BACS Payments:

Account No: 57082758

Sort Code: 60-13-37

Please quote invoice No: 1387

Total Discount	0.00
Total Net	26,140.06
Carriage Net	0.00
Total Tax Amount	5,228.01
Invoice	31,368.07

Stud Farm Contracting
Stud Farm
Mundon Road
Maldon
CM9 6PN

Invoice

Page 1

VAT Reg No: 700106802



Robin Moxon
3 Sandgate Lane
London
0

Invoice Number 1449
Invoice Date 18/03/2021
Customer Order No Stock fencing
Account Reference RMO01

VAT Reg No:

Quantity	Details	Unit Price	Disc Amt	Net Amt	VAT %	VAT
7642.00	7642m of stock fencing with 2 x strands of brab @ £6.67 per meter	6.67	0.00	50,972.14	20.00	10,194.43
8.00	8 single 12 foot wooden gates @ £420.00 per gate	420.00	0.00	3,360.00	20.00	672.00
1.00	1 double 24 foot gate @ £760.00	760.00	0.00	760.00	20.00	152.00
1.00	- deposit £26,140.06	26,140.06	0.00	-26,140.06	20.00	-5,228.01

Terms and Conditions:

PAYMENT TERMS: NET 14 DAYS

Please make cheques payable to: Stud Farm

BACS Payments:

Account No: 57082758

Sort Code: 60-13-37

Please quote invoice No: 1449

Total Discount 0.00
Total Net 28,952.08
Carriage Net 0.00
Total Tax Amount 5,790.42
Invoice 34,742.50